
 
 Double
Triple
Quad 
Single

$   826
$   740
$   697
$1,084

    		             Price          Credit Card   
      Occupancy     Per Person          Price Activity Level:  Moderate Traveler

2 Breakfasts 2 Lunches  2 Drury Kickbacks
$   859
$   770
$   725
$1,127

Southwest Tour and Travel, 1500 Travis Road, Marshall, MN 56258 * 800-669-1309 * www.swtourandtravel.com

2026 MYSTERY TOURS
A Mystery Tour is a thoughtfully curated travel 
experience designed to spark curiosity and 
excitement, where the destination—and often 
select experiences—remain a secret until the journey 
unfolds. Travelers step aboard with a sense of  
anticipation, knowing that each day will reveal 
a blend of  brand-new discoveries and familiar, 
must-see attractions that are essential to any great 
tour. Seamlessly planned from start to finish, a 
Mystery Tour invites guests to relax, trust the 
expertise behind the scenes, and fully 
embrace the thrill of  the unknown—resulting in a 
journey that is as memorable as it is surprising.

SPRING MYSTERY TOUR
April 25 - 27, 2026

SUMMER MYSTERY TOUR
July 28 - August 2, 2026

 
 Double
Triple
Quad 
Single

     $2,307	  
$2,120

     $2,027	
$2,868

    		             Price          Credit Card   
      Occupancy     Per Person          Price

Activity Level:  Active Traveler

5 Breakfasts 4 Lunches  3 Dinners

$2,400
$2,205
$2,108
$2,983

FALL MYSTERY TOUR
October 9 - 15, 2026

Pay in Full By
March 30
SAVE 

$150 PP

 
 Double
Triple
Quad 
Single

    		             Price          Credit Card   
      Occupancy     Per Person          Price

     $2,066	  
$1,905

     $1,824	
$2,557

$2,149
$1,981
$1,897
$2,659

Activity Level:  Active Traveler

6 Breakfasts 3 Lunches  2 Dinners

Pay in Full By
June 11
SAVE 

$125 PP


