

2026 MYSTERY TOURS

A Mystery Tour is a thoughtfully curated travel experience designed to spark curiosity and excitement, where the destination—and often select experiences—remain a secret until the journey unfolds. Travelers step aboard with a sense of anticipation, knowing that each day will reveal a blend of brand-new discoveries and familiar, must-see attractions that are essential to any great tour. Seamlessly planned from start to finish, a Mystery Tour invites guests to relax, trust the expertise behind the scenes, and fully embrace the thrill of the unknown—resulting in a journey that is as memorable as it is surprising.



SPRING MYSTERY TOUR

April 25 - 27, 2026

Occupancy	Price Per Person	Credit Card Price	<u>Activity Level: Moderate Traveler</u>
Double	\$ 826	\$ 859	
Triple	\$ 740	\$ 770	2 Breakfasts 2 Lunches 2 Drury Kickbacks
Quad	\$ 697	\$ 725	
Single	\$1,084	\$1,127	

SUMMER MYSTERY TOUR

July 28 - August 2, 2026



Pay in Full By
March 30
SAVE
\$150 PP

Occupancy	Price Per Person	Credit Card Price	<u>Activity Level: Active Traveler</u>
Double	\$2,307	\$2,400	
Triple	\$2,120	\$2,205	
Quad	\$2,027	\$2,108	
Single	\$2,868	\$2,983	5 Breakfasts 4 Lunches 3 Dinners

FALL MYSTERY TOUR

October 9 - 15, 2026



Pay in Full By
June 11
SAVE
\$125 PP

Occupancy	Price Per Person	Credit Card Price	<u>Activity Level: Active Traveler</u>
Double	\$2,066	\$2,149	
Triple	\$1,905	\$1,981	
Quad	\$1,824	\$1,897	
Single	\$2,557	\$2,659	6 Breakfasts 3 Lunches 2 Dinners